Ref. Certif. No.
IT-20968
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product Circuit-breakers
Name and address of the applicant SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES SAS
31 rue Pierre Mendès France, Eybens

Camino Barranquet, 57
46133 Meliana (Valencia)
Spain
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
IMQ S.p.A.
Via Quintiliano 43, IT-20138 Milano, Italy
Date: 2020-04-09 Signature: Mauro Casari
page 2 of 2
page 1 of 4Mod. 3272/0
Additional Sheet to CBTC Ref. No.
IT-20968
Description of the circuit-breakers series iQPN40 (Icu = 10000 A)
Curve Rated current Generic reference
B
6 A MCB3PNSC610B6
10 A MCB3PNSC610B10
13 A MCB3PNSC610B13
16 A MCB3PNSC610B16
20 A MCB3PNSC610B20
25 A MCB3PNSC610B25
C
6 A MCB3PNSC610C6
10 A MCB3PNSC610C10
13 A MCB3PNSC610C13
16 A MCB3PNSC610C16
20 A MCB3PNSC610C20
25 A MCB3PNSC610C25
D
6 A MCB3NSC610D6
10 A MCB3PNSC610D10
13 A MCB3PNSC610D13
16 A MCB3PNSC610D16
20 A MCB3PNSC610D20
25 A MCB3PNSC610D25
page 2 of 4Mod. 3272/0 Mod. 3272/0
Additional Sheet to CBTC Ref. No.
IT-20968
Description of the residual current units associated to the circuit-breakers series iQPN40